
10.05.2023

18396

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

2032

1318

 65501

 6770

165,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

831,00 g

6,60 mm

PIC 18396   -D

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.213,00 g

106,20 mm

72,80 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  148

 169

 136

 120

Rasse: PIC 408 Profit+

20630Tätowier-Nr.:

19.10.2023ZW-Schätztermin:


