PIC 18396 -D Rasse: PIC 408 Profit+



ZW-Schätztermin: 19.10.2023

Eber-Nr.:	18396 Tätowier-Nr.:		20630	
Geb.:	10.05.2023			
Züchter:	PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH			
Vater:	2032			65501
Mutter:	1318			6770
BLUP:	165,00			
Eigenleistung	LTZ	831,00 g	TZW NLTZ	148
	TTZ	1.213,00 g	TZW FUA	169
	RSD	6,60 mm	TZW MFA	136
	MD	106,20 mm	TZW Vitalität	120
	MFA	72,80 %		

